
LHS Fine and Performing Arts Calendar 2023/24

September
October

November

December

January

February

April

May

Fall Band Concert
Fall Choir Concert

Orchestra Fright Night
Musical – The Drowsy Chaperone

Choir Festival
Band Festival
One Act Plays

Orchestra Festival
One Act Plays

Pop-Up Art Show (Until noon)
Choral Holiday Music Festival #1
Choral Holiday Music Festival #2

Evening of Jazz
Frosh/Soph Play – Honk!

Winter Play – The Complete Works of 
 William Shakespeare (abridged)

Winter Band Concert
Cabaret Choir Concert

Winter Orchestra Concert
Jazz Concert

Spring Play – Dancing At Lughnasa
Spring Play – Dancing At Lughnasa 
Spring Band/Orchestra Concert I
Spring Band/Orchestra Concert II

Orchesis
Art Show

Art Show (Until 1:30pm)
Spring Choir Concert

21
5
12
26-28
2
16
30
30
1
8
12
13
18
26-27
9-10

15
21
29
11
18-20
20
25
2
9-10
9
10
15

Auditorium
LHS Gymnasium
LHS Gymnasium
Auditorium
Auditorium
LHS Gymnasium
Studio Theatre
Auditorium
Studio Theatre
LHS Gymnasium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Studio Theatre
Auditorium

Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Studio Theatre
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
LHS Gymnasium
LHS Gymnasium
Auditorium

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
4:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00am 
5:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
8:00am 
7:30pm

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL THE LHS FINE ARTS OFFICE 847•327•7058 or 847•327•7057
CHANGES AND UPDATES WILL BE POSTED ON THE LHS WEBSITE - WWW.D128.ORG/LHS


