## LHS Fine and Performing Arts Calendar 2023/24

September	21	Fall Band Concert	Auditorium	7:30pm
October	5	Fall Choir Concert	LHS Gymnasium	7:30pm
	12	Orchestra Fright Night	LHS Gymnasium	7:30pm
	26-28	Musical – The Drowsy Chaperone	Auditorium	7:30pm
November	2	Choir Festival	Auditorium	7:30pm
	16	Band Festival	LHS Gymnasium	7:30pm
	30	One Act Plays	Studio Theatre	4:00pm
	30	Orchestra Festival	Auditorium	7:30pm
December	1	One Act Plays	Studio Theatre	7:30pm
	8	Pop-Up Art Show (Until noon)	LHS Gymnasium	8:00am
	12	Choral Holiday Music Festival #1	Auditorium	5:00pm
	13	Choral Holiday Music Festival #2	Auditorium	7:30pm
January	18	Evening of Jazz	Auditorium	7:30pm
	26-27	Frosh/Soph Play – Honk!	Studio Theatre	7:30pm
February	9-10	Winter Play – The Complete Works of	Auditorium	7:30pm
		William Shakespeare (abridged)		
	15	Winter Band Concert	Auditorium	7:30pm
and the second second	21	Cabaret Choir Concert	Auditorium	7:30pm
	29	Winter Orchestra Concert	Auditorium	7:30pm
April	11	Jazz Concert	Studio Theatre	7:30pm
	18-20	Spring Play – Dancing At Lughnasa	Auditorium	7:30pm
	20	Spring Play – Dancing At Lughnasa	Auditorium	2:00pm
	25	Spring Band/Orchestra Concert I	Auditorium	7:30pm
May	2	Spring Band/Orchestra Concert II	Auditorium	7:30pm
	9-10	Orchesis	Auditorium	7:30pm
	9	Art Show	LHS Gymnasium	6:00pm
	10	Art Show (Until 1:30pm)	LHS Gymnasium	8:00am
	15	Spring Choir Concert	Auditorium	7:30pm

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL THE LHS FINE ARTS OFFICE 847•327•7058 or 847•327•7057 CHANGES AND UPDATES WILL BE POSTED ON THE LHS WEBSITE - WWW.D128.ORG/LHS